Appendix B
WPEHS staff allocation across Districts.
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	Lancaster
	Wyre
	Fylde
	Preston
	South Ribble
	West Lancs
	Chorley
	Hyndburn
	Ribble Valley
	Rossendale
	Burnley
	Pendle
	Total

	Senior Manager
	1
	1
	1
	3

	Locality Manager
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	5

	Team Leader
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	12

	Senior Practitioner
	5
	3
	3
	6
	3
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	5
	4
	49

	Key Worker
	26
	18
	15
	33
	19
	25
	21
	23
	15
	19
	27
	23
	264

	Neighbourhood Outreach Support Worker Type A
	11
	9
	6
	14
	7
	10
	9
	10
	6
	8
	13
	10
	113

	Neighbourhood Outreach Support Worker Type B
	16
	11
	9
	18
	10
	13
	11
	12
	7
	10
	18
	12
	147

	Delivery Support Worker
	4
	4
	3
	7
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	49

	Total
	63
	46
	37
	79
	44
	58
	50
	54
	36
	45
	68
	54
	642



